
Day Date 2025 Club/Event Time Venue
Wednesday 30 April 2025 Stirling 7pm @Riverside

Saturday 10 May 2025 Airthrey Spa 2pm @Airthrey Spa
Saturday 17 May 2025 Borestone 2pm @Borestone
Saturday 07 June 2025 Causewayhead 2pm @Causewayhead
Saturday 14 June 2025 Alloa 2pm @Riverside
Saturday 21 June 2025 Bridge of Allan 2pm @BridgeofAllan
Sunday 06 July 2025 Comrie 2pm @Comrie

Saturday 19 July 2025 Bannockburn 2pm @Riverside
Saturday 02 August 2025 Polmaise 2pm @Polmaise
Saturday 09 August 2025 Callander 2pm @Riverside
Saturday 16 August 2025 Spittalmyre (Weir Cup) 2pm @Spittalmyre
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